SNRL Jairam Girls College, Lohar Majra, Kurukshetra (2017-2018)
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1 |Dr. Rita Dutta 768821141479 ritaduttaravi@yahoo.co.in Female |Assistant Professor 05-06-2012 30-04-2019 Sanctioned  |Music (Instrument) Ph.D.
Mrs. Poonam . . ; T ;

2 Chioliliiey 213277951618 poonamchaudhary276@omail. com Female |Assistant Professor 05-06-2012 30-06-2021 Sanctioned English M.Phil

3 |Dr. Sheela Bathla '890068867582 drsheelabathla@gmail.com Female |Assistant Professor 05-06-2012 - Sanctioned  |Sanskrit Ph.D.

4 |Dr. Anita Sharma 231987884235 anitasharmakkr7 @gmail.com Female |Assistant Professor 05-06-2012 - Sanctioned  [Music (Vocal) Ph.D.

5 |Dr. Sunita Sharma 791896286642 sunitajrecollege@egmail.com Female |Assistant Professor 05-06-2012 - Sanctoned Hindi Ph.D.

6 |Dr. Neeta Sharma . 834253519445 neetasharma688@gmail.com Female |Assistant Professor 05-06-2012 - Sanctioned Mathematics Ph.D.

7 |Mrs. Deepti Sharma 840984568327 deeptisharma4001@gmail.com Female |Assistant Professor 05-06-2012 - Sanctioned  |History NET

8 [Dr. Sunita Rani 235924603308 sunitarani[rg74@gmail.com Female |Assistant Professor 05-06-2012 - Sanctioned  |Punjabi Ph.D.

9 |Dr. Sarojni Jamdagini 964291123902 sarojinijamadagini@email.com Female |Assistant Professor 05-06-2012 - Sanctioned Home Science PRI,
10 |Dr. Sangita Mehta 349249359370 sangeetuabhi@gmail.com Female |Assistant Professor 06-02-2018 - Sanctioned  |English Ph.D.
11 |Dr. Ruchika Yadav 677149300116 ruchikaydv@gmail.com Female |Assistant Professor 06-02-2018 - Sanctioned  |Computer Science Ph.D.
12 |Dr. Preeti Sharma 934280142944 preetisharma2388@omail.com Female |Assistant Professor 07-02-2018 - Sanctioned  [Economics Ph.D.
13 |Dr. Karnika Gupta 982037768848 karnikagupta7@gmail.com Female |Assistant Professor 24-02-2018 - Sanctioned  |Commerce Ph.D.
14 |Mrs. Amarjeet Kaur 311044314264 amarjeetkaur624@gmail.com Female |Assistant Professor 23-02-2018 - Sanctioned  [Commerce NET
15 |Dr. Mamta Walia 349249359370 mamtawalia§1@gmail com Female |Assistant Professor 06-04-2018 - Sanctioned  |Political Science Ph.D.
16 |Ms. Saroj Bala 751602211547 sarojbala222@gmail.com Female |Assistant Professor 01-08-2012 28-12-2017 Sanctioned  |Political Science M.Phil
17 |Ms. Sikha Grover 515026316262 shikhagrover2n@gmail.com Female |Assistant Professor 01-08-2012 - Sanctioned  |Commercial Arts -
18 |Ms.Reena Dhull 719487436991 |dhullma09@gmail.com Female [Assistant Professor 02-09-2017 09-11-2017 Sanctioned Economics -

upa‘

SNRL Jairam Gi

Lohar Majra, Kuruksne

2

’



19 |Ms. Kamita Chugh 68925‘5571377 chugh kamita@gmail.com Fermale |Assistant Professor 02-09-2013 19-04-2018 Sanctioned  |English -
20 |Ms. Sudesh Rani 228197708113 sudeshranil23@gmail.com Female |Assistant Professor 10-08-2016 12-04-2018 Sanctioned Home Science -
21 |Ms. Roopa Saini 465330053857 roopasaini788@gmail.com Female |Assistant Professor 19-08-2017 13-04-2018 Sanctioned  |Commerce -
22 |Ms. Neeru Rani 329509558041 neeruraika@gmail.com Female [Assistant Professor 09-08-2017 12-04-2019 Sanctioned Commerce NET
23 |Ms. Rekha Devi 812269551088 rekhadevi@gmail.com Female |Assistant Professor 08-08-2016 19-04-2018 Sanctioned Commerce NET
24 |Ms. Meenu Rani 368047728546 meenurajl4@omail com Female [Assistant Professor 08-08-2016 - Sanctioned Commerce NET
25 |Ms. Himani Gautam 580150845785 himanigautam78@email.com Female |Assistant Professor 08-08-2016 13-04-2018 Sanctioned Management -
26 |Ms. Deepika 649194407176 chopradeepikal993@gmail.com Female |Assistant Professor 01-08-2017 30-04-2019 Sanctioned Physics -
27 |Ms, Seema Kaushik 629089029609 seemakkehar@gmail.com Female |Assistant Professor 18-07-2016 18-01-2018 Sanctioned  [Physics -
28 |Ms. Rekha Rani 904041159688 rekharani90@gmail.com Female |Assistant Professor 08-08-2016 13-04-2018 Sanctioned Mathematics -
29 [Ms. Rina Nain 383149589464 nain.rina7083@gmail.com Female |Assistant Professor 01-08-2017 24-03-2018 Sanctioned  |Chemistry -
30 |Ms. Indu Rani 465330053857 gillnittu@gmail.com Female |Assistant Professor 02-08-2017 05-11-2018 Sanctioned  |Chemistry -
31 |Ms. Romy Wadhwa 506696414813 romywadhwa%0@gmail com Female |Assistant Professor 03-08-2015 11-04-2019 Sanctioned  |Computer Science GATE
32 |Ms. Jyoti Rani 334021137883 dhimanjyoti21@gmail.com Female |Assistant Professor 19-07-2016 13-04-2018 Sanctioned  |Computer Science NET
33 |Ms. Priyanka 800628720711 priyanka.6213.arora@gmail.com Female |Assistant Professor 17-02-2018 21-06-2022 Sanctioned  |English =
34 [Ms. Kavita Kanyan 287699852324 kanyan91@gmail.com Female |Assistant Professor 21-08-2017 06-02-2018 Sanctioned  [Commerce NET
35 |Ms. Richa 296433734507 richal2@gmail.com Female |Assistant Professor 14-09-2017 13-04-2018 Sanctioned Commerce -
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